6° feira (14/06/2019)

Tempos
Lectivos

A303

Gabinete Mat.

A305
Gabinete GD

A309

Gabinete Linguas

A311

Gabinete HCA

Pequeno Auditério

08:30-09:15

09:15-10:00

Apoio HCA
Beatriz Rocha

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:45

Apoio HCA
Carla Martins

Apoio HCA
Manuel Guedes

Apoio Portugués

Paulo da Roséria

(para as turmas do
professor)

11:55-12:40

12:40-13:25

Apoio GD
Sara Sottomayor

13:30-14:15

14:15-15:00

15:10-15:55

15:55-16:40

2° feira (17/06/2019)

Tempos
Lectivos

A304

A306

A308

A309

A310

A312

A314

A316 Peq. aud

08:30-09:15

09:15-10:00

Apoio HCA

10:15-11:00

Manuel Guedes

11:00-11:45

11:55-12:40

12:40-13:25

Apoio GD
Sara
Sottomayor

13:30-14:15

14:15-15:00

15:10-15:55

15:55-16:40




4? feira (19/06/2019)

Tempos
Lectivos

A304

A306

A308

A310

A312

A314

A316

Peq. aud

08:30-09:15

09:15-10:00

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:45

Apoio HCA
Manuel Guedes

Apoio HCA
Beatriz Rocha

11:55-12:40

12:40-13:25

Apoio Des
Carlos Rocha

Apoio HCA

Carla Martins

Apoio GD
Hernani
Marinheiro

13:30-14:15

14:15-15:00

15:10-15:55

Apoio Des
Isabel Padrdo

15:55-16:40

16:55-17:40

Apoio Des
Isabel Padrdo

Apoio GD
Jorge Delmar

17:40-18:25

6° feira (21/06/2019)

Tempos
Lectivos

A304

A305

A306

A308

A310

A312

A314

A316

Peq. aud

08:30-09:15

09:15-10:00

10:15-11:00

Apoio GD

11:00-11:45

Jorge Delmar

11:55-12:40

12:40-13:25

13:30-14:15

14:15-15:00




3° feira (25/06/2019)

E:ft‘f";t’)z A304 A306 A308 A310 A312 A314 A316 Peq. aud
08:30-09:15
09:15-10:00
10:15-11:00 Apoio GD

Hernani

11:00-11:45 Apoio Des Marinheiro

. . Carlos Rocha
11:55-12:40 Apoio GD
12:40-13:25 Sara Sottomayor
13:30-14:15
14:15-15:00 Apoio Des Apoio GD
15:10-15:55 Sonia Morgado Sandra Bras
15:55-16:40

16:55-17:40




